UNIK
LINEAR LED LIGHT
UNIK
Applications
DATA SHEET
COMMERCIAL LINEAR LIGHTING
Linear LED lighting is designed with

2020 All rights reserved. SUPRA Lighting Incorporated and the SUPRA logo are registered trademarks of SUPRA Lighting Incorporated S.A de C.V. All other trademarks are
property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Family
UNIK
Model
M2: 2 ft
M4: 4 ft
M8: 8 ft
Color Code
750: CRI: 70 to CCT: 5000 K
740: CRI: 70 to CCT: 4000 K
730: CRI: 70 to CCT: 3000 K
Voltage
MV: 120 - 277 V~
Accessories
ED: Emergency Driver
WMS: Wide Motion Sensor
UNIK-M8-L08-750-MV-ED
Example  Order : Codes :
1 12
2
3
3
4
6
5 6
DATA SHEET
COMMERCIAL LINEAR LIGHTINGUNIK
5
4
Lumen Code
L02: ≥2,000 lm
L03: ≥3,000 lm
L04: ≥4,000 lm
L05: ≥5,000 lm
L06: ≥6,000 lm
L07: ≥7,000 lm
L08: ≥8,000 lm
L09: ≥9,000 lm
Contact
Corporate Headquarters:
500 W 2nd St
Floor 19
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 870-9827
Supra Lighting Incorporated
Manufacturing Facility:
Av Abraham Lincoln
66023 Garcia, Nuevo Leon
Mexico